Donnerstag, 13.10.2022 | (Hauptbahnhof) > Hechtsheim/Miihldreieck > Messe

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Hauptbahnhof C 16.00 16.56 17.1617.26 17.46 17.56 18.1618.26
Munsterplatz A 16.01 16.57 17.1717.27 17.4717.57 18.1718.27
Schillerplatz A 16.03 16.59 17.1917.29 17.4917.59 18.1918.29
Am Gautor C 16.05 17.01 17.2117.31 17.5118.01 18.2118.31
An der Philippsschanze C 16.07 17.03 17.2317.33 17.5318.03 18.2318.33
Pariser Tor E 16.09 17.05 17.2517.35 17.5518.05 18.2518.35
Berliner Strale D 16.10 17.06 17.2617.36 17.56 18.06 18.26 18.36
Kurmainz-Kas. D / Akad.d.Wiss. 16.11 17.07 17.2717.37 17.5718.07 18.2718.37
Jagerhaus B 16.12 17.08 17.2817.38 17.5818.08 18.2818.38
Birkenstralle B 16.13 17.09 17.2917.39 17.5918.09 18.2918.39
StraBenbahn 50/53 Hauptbahnhof A/K 16.1416.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.3418.4419.14 19.44 20.05 20.23 20.33
StraBenbahn 50/53 Schillerplatz B 16.1816.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.3818.4819.18 19.48 20.09 20.27 20.37
StraBenbahn 50/53 Pariser Tor B 16.2316.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.4318.5319.2319.5320.14 20.32 20.42
StraBenbahn 50/53 Miihldreieck B 16.3116.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.5119.01 19.31 20.01 20.21 20.39 20.49
Muhldreieck E 16.3416.54 17.23 ] [ 1753 [ 1823 | [ 18.5319.0319.3320.0320.2320.4120.51

Carl-Zeiss-StralRe D
Muhldreieck H
Heuerstrale

Messe

\
16.1516.3516.5517.1117.2417.3117.4117.5418.01 18.11 18.24 18.31 18.41 18.54 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.24 20.42 20.52
16.1616.3616.56 17.1217.2517.3217.4217.5518.02 18.12 18.25 18.32 18.42 18.55 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.25 20.43 20.53
16.1716.3716.5717.1317.26 17.3317.43 17.56 18.03 18.13 18.26 18.33 18.43 18.56 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.26 20.44 20.54
16.2016.4017.0017.1617.2917.3617.46 17.59 18.06 18.16 18.29 18.36 18.46 18.59 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.29 20.47 20.57

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Stral3enbahn 50/53 Hauptbahnhof A/K
Stral3enbahn 50/53 Schillerplatz B
Stral3enbahn 50/53 Pariser Tor B
Stral3enbahn 50/53 Muhldreieck B

21.0321.2321.3321.5322.0322.2323.00
21.0721.2721.37 21.57 22.07 22.27 23.03
21.1221.3221.4222.0222.1222.3223.08
21.1921.3921.4922.0922.1922.39 23.15

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-Strale D
Muhldreieck H
Heuerstrafle

Messe

21.2121.4121.5122.1122.2122.4123.16
21.2221.4221.5222.1222.22 22.42 23.17
21.2321.4321.5322.1322.2322.4323.18
21.2421.4421.5422.1422.2422.4423.19
21.2721.4721.5722.1722.27 22.47 23.22
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Freitag, 14.10.2022 |

(Hauptbahnhof) > Hechtsheim/Mihldreieck > Messe

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Hauptbahnhof C 16.00 16.56 17.1617.26 17.46 17.56 18.1618.26
Munsterplatz A 16.01 16.57 17.1717.27 17.4717.57 18.1718.27
Schillerplatz A 16.03 16.59 17.1917.29 17.4917.59 18.1918.29
Am Gautor C 16.05 17.01 17.2117.31 17.5118.01 18.2118.31
An der Philippsschanze C 16.07 17.03 17.2317.33 17.5318.03 18.2318.33
Pariser Tor E 16.09 17.05 17.2517.35 17.5518.05 18.2518.35
Berliner Strale D 16.10 17.06 17.2617.36 17.56 18.06 18.26 18.36
Kurmainz-Kas. D / Akad.d.Wiss. 16.11 17.07 17.2717.37 17.5718.07 18.2718.37
Jagerhaus B 16.12 17.08 17.2817.38 17.5818.08 18.2818.38
Birkenstralle B 16.13 17.09 17.2917.39 17.5918.09 18.2918.39
StraBenbahn 50/53 Hauptbahnhof A/K 16.1416.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.3418.4419.14 19.44 20.05 20.23 20.33
StraBenbahn 50/53 Schillerplatz B 16.1816.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.3818.4819.18 19.48 20.09 20.27 20.37
StraBenbahn 50/53 Pariser Tor B 16.2316.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.4318.5319.2319.5320.14 20.32 20.42
StraBenbahn 50/53 Miihldreieck B 16.3116.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.5119.01 19.31 20.01 20.21 20.39 20.49
Muhldreieck E 16.3416.54 17.23 ] [ 1753 [ 1823 | [ 18.5319.0319.3320.0320.2320.4320.53

Carl-Zeiss-StralRe D
Muhldreieck H
Heuerstrale

Messe

\
16.1516.3516.5517.1117.2417.3117.4117.5418.01 18.11 18.24 18.31 18.41 18.54 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.24 20.44 20.54
16.1616.3616.56 17.1217.2517.3217.4217.5518.02 18.12 18.25 18.32 18.42 18.55 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.25 20.45 20.55
16.1716.3716.5717.1317.26 17.3317.43 17.56 18.03 18.13 18.26 18.33 18.43 18.56 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.26 20.46 20.56
16.2016.4017.0017.1617.2917.3617.46 17.59 18.06 18.16 18.29 18.36 18.46 18.59 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.29 20.49 20.59

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Stral3enbahn 50/53 Hauptbahnhof A/K
Stral3enbahn 50/53 Schillerplatz B
Stral3enbahn 50/53 Pariser Tor B
Stral3enbahn 50/53 Muhldreieck B

21.0321.2321.3321.5322.0322.2322.3322.53 23.03 23.33
21.0721.2721.37 21.5722.07 22.27 22.37 22.57 23.07 23.37
21.1221.3221.4222.0222.1222.3222.42 23.02 23.12 23.42
21.1921.3921.4922.0922.1922.39 22.49 23.09 23.19 23.49

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-Strale D
Muhldreieck H
Heuerstrafle

Messe

21.2321.4121.5122.1122.2122.4122.5123.1123.2123.51
21.2421.4221.5222.1222.22 22.42 22.52 23.1223.22 23.52
21.2521.4321.5322.1322.2322.4322.5323.1323.23 23.53
21.2621.4421.5422.1422.2422.44 22,54 23.1423.24 23.54
21.2921.4721.5722.1722.27 22.47 22.57 23.17 23.27 23.57
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Samstag, 15.10.2022|

(Hauptbahnhof) > Hechtsheim/Miihldreieck > Messe

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Hauptbahnhof C
Miinsterplatz A
Schillerplatz A

Am Gautor C

An der Philippsschanze C
Pariser Tor E

Berliner Strale D
Kurmainz-Kas. D / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus B

Birkenstralle B
Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe D

16.00 16.48 17.06 17.18 17.28 17.38 17.48 17.50 18.08 16.18 18.28 18.38
16.01 16.49 17.07 17.19 17.29 17.39 17.49 18.00 18.09 18.19 18.29 18.39
16.03 16.51 17.09 17.21 17.31 17.41 17.51 18.02 18.11 18.21 18.31 18.41
16.05 16.53 17.11 17.23 17.33 17.43 17.53 18.04 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.43
16.07 16.55 17.13 17.25 17.35 17.45 17.55 18.06 18.15 18.25 18.35 18.45
16.09 16.57 17.15 17.27 17.37 17.47 17.57 18.08 18.17 18.27 18.37 18.47
16.10 16.58 17.16 17.28 17.38 17.48 17.58 18.09 18.18 18.28 18.38 18.48
16.11 16.59 17.17 17.29 17.39 17.49 17.59 18.10 18.19 18.29 18.39 18.49
16.12 17.00 17.18 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.11 18.20 18.30 18.40 18.50
16.13 17.01 17.19 17.31 17.41 17.51 18.01 18.12 18.21 18.31 18.41 18.51
| 16.29 16.49 | | 18.59 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.43 20.53

16.15 16.30 16.50 17.03 17.21 17.33 17.43 17.53 18.03 18.14 18.23 18.33 18.43 18.53 19.00 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.44 20.54

SEV-Bus 53 Hauptbahnhof C
SEV 53 Schillerplatz B

SEV 53 Pariser Tor E

SEV 53 Muhldreieck H

16.12 16.32 18.42 19.06 19.37 20.07 20.27 20.37
16.16 16.36 18.46 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.30 20.40
16.22 16.42 18.52 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.36 20.46
16.30 16.50 19.00 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.44 20.54

Muhldreieck H
Heuerstrale
Messe

16.16 16.31 16.51 17.04 17.22 17.34 17.44 17.54 18.04 18.15 18.24 18.34 18.44 18.54 19.01 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.45 20.55
16.17 16.32 16.52 17.05 17.23 17.35 17.45 17.55 18.05 18.16 18.25 18.35 18.45 18.55 19.02 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.46 20.56
16.20 16.35 16.55 17.08 17.26 17.38 17.48 17.58 18.08 18.19 18.28 18.38 18.48 18.58 19.05 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.49 20.59

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe D

21.23 21.43 21.53 22.13 22.23 22.43 22.53 23.13 23.23 23.53
21.24 21.44 21.54 22.14 22.24 22.44 22.54 23.14 23.24 23.54

SEV-Bus 53 Hauptbahnhof C
SEV 53 Schillerplatz B

SEV 53 Pariser Tor E

SEV 53 Muhldreieck H

21.07 21.27 21.37 21.57 22.07 22.27 22.37 22.57 23.07 23.37
21.10 21.30 21.40 22.00 22.10 22.30 22.40 23.00 23.10 23.40
21.16 21.36 21.46 22.06 22.16 22.36 22.46 23.06 23.16 23.46
21.24 21.44 21.54 22.14 22.24 22.44 22.54 23.14 23.24 23.54

Muhldreieck H
Heuerstrale
Messe

21.25 21.45 21.55 22.15 22.25 22.45 22.55 23.15 23.25 23.55
21.26 21.46 21.56 22.16 22.26 22.46 22.56 23.16 23.26 23.56
21.29 21.49 21.59 22.19 22.29 22.49 22.59 23.19 23.29 23.59
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Sonntag, 16.10.2022 |

(Hauptbahnhof) > Hechtsheim/Miihldreieck > Messe

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Hauptbahnhof C
Minsterplatz A
Schillerplatz A

Am Gautor C

An der Philippsschanze C
Pariser Tor E

Berliner Strale D
Kurmainz-Kas. D / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus B

Birkenstrafle B
Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe D

10.00 10.10 10.18 10.25 10.33 10.45
10.01 10.11 10.19 10.26 10.34 10.46
10.03 10.13 10.21 10.28 10.36 10.48
10.05 10.15 10.23 10.30 10.38 10.50
10.07 10.17 10.25 10.32 10.40 10.52
10.09 10.19 10.27 10.34 10.42 10.54
10.10 10.20 10.28 10.35 10.43 10.55
10.11 10.21 10.29 10.36 10.44 10.56
10.12 10.22 10.30 10.37 10.45 10.57
10.13 10.23 10.31 10.38 10.46 10.58
\ \ \ | 1053 | 11.1311.2311.4311.5312.1312.23 12.43 12.53 13.13 13.23 13.43 13.53 14.13

10.15 10.25 10.33 10.40 10.48 10.54 11.00 11.14 11.24 11.44 11.54 12.14 12.24 12.44 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.14

SEV-Bus 53 Hauptbahnhof C
SEV 53 Schillerplatz B

SEV 53 Pariser Tor E

SEV 53 Muhldreieck H

10.37 10.57 11.07 11.27 11.37 11.57 12.07 12.27 12.37 12.57 13.07 13.27 13.37 13.57
10.40 11.00 11.10 11.30 11.40 12.00 12.10 12.30 12.40 13.00 13.10 13.30 13.40 14.00
10.46 11.06 11.16 11.36 11.46 12.06 12.16 12.36 12.46 13.06 13.16 13.36 13.46 14.06
10.54 11.1411.2411.4411.5412.14 12,24 12.44 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.14

Muhldreieck H
Heuerstrale
Messe

10.16 10.26 10.34 10.41 10.49 10.55 11.01 11.15 11.25 11.45 11.55 12.15 12.25 12.45 12.55 13.15 13.25 13.45 13.55 14.15
10.17 10.27 10.35 10.42 10.50 10.56 11.02 11.16 11.26 11.46 11.56 12.16 12.26 12.46 12.56 13.16 13.26 13.46 13.56 14.16
10.20 10.30 10.38 10.45 10.53 10.59 11.05 11.19 11.29 11.49 11.59 12.19 12.29 12.49 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.49 13.59 14.19

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe D

14.23 14.43 14.53 15.13 15.23 15.43 15.53 16.13 16.23 16.43 16.53 17.13 17.23
14.24 14.44 14.54 15.14 15.24 15.44 15.54 16.14 16.24 16.44 16.54 17.14 17.24

SEV-Bus 53 Hauptbahnhof C
SEV 53 Schillerplatz B

SEV 53 Pariser Tor E

SEV 53 Muhldreieck H

14.07 14.27 14.37 14.57 15.07 15.27 15.37 15.57 16.07 16.27 16.37 16.57 17.07
14.10 14.30 14.40 15.00 15.10 15.30 15.40 16.00 16.10 16.30 16.40 17.00 17.10
14.16 14.36 14.46 15.06 15.16 15.36 15.46 16.06 16.16 16.36 16.46 17.06 17.16
14.24 14.44 14.54 15.14 15.24 15.44 15.54 16.14 16.24 16.44 16.54 17.14 17.24

Muhldreieck H
Heuerstrale
Messe

14.25 14.45 14.55 15.15 15.25 15.45 15.55 16.15 16.25 16.45 16.55 17.15 17.25
14.26 14.46 14.56 15.16 15.26 15.46 15.56 16.16 16.26 16.46 16.56 17.16 17.26
14.29 14.49 14.59 15.19 15.29 15.49 15.59 16.19 16.29 16.49 16.59 17.19 17.29
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